



{1}

906-APPLN-3373-2024

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

906 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3373 OF 2024
IN REVN/229/2024

Sk. Jamir S/o. Sk. Munsoor

VERSUS

Salamabegum W/o Sk. Jamir And Others

.....

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024

.....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATE : 13th NOVEMBER, 2024

ORDER :

1. Notice of respondents No. 1 to 5 are awaited.
2. Stand over to 18.12.2024.

[ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.]