



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

907 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3373 OF 2024
IN REVN/229/2024

SK. JAMIR S/O. SK. MUNSOOR
VERSUS
SALAMABEGUM W/O SK. JAMIR AND OTHERS

....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : 18 December 2024

PER COURT :-

Reissue notice to the respondents, to be made returnable
on 29.01.2025.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)