



{1}

CRI APPLN 3373 OF 2024

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3373 OF 2024
IN REVN/229/2024**

SK. JAMIR S/O. SK. MUNSOOR

VERSUS

SALAMABEGUM W/O. SK. JAMIR AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr.Avinash Borulkar
(appointed through Legal Aid)

....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATE : 03 FEBRUARY, 2026

ORDER :-

1. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. Issue notice to the respondents on the address given by applicant, returnable on 05-03-2026.

**(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE)
JUDGE**

SPT