



13-crappln3373.2024.odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3373 OF 2024
IN REVN/229/2024**

**Sk. Jamir S/o. Sk. Munsoor
VERSUS
Salamabegum W/o Sk. Jamir And Others**

Mr.Avinash Borulkar, Advocate for applicant

**CORAM : AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.
DATE : APRIL 02, 2026**

ORDER :-

The applicant to take appropriate steps as regards unserved respondent nos.1 to 5 within two weeks from today. If steps are not taken within stipulated time, the application stands dismissed in default without further reference to the court.

[AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.]

.....

KBP